
Body Armor Stopping Power  H  Confidence Saves Lives™

Threat
Types

Model Weight Thickness Curve Material Buoyant Multi-Hit 9mm
357 Mag
44 Mag

5.56 x 45mm 
55 grain ball 

(M193)

7.62 x 39mm  
PS Ball (MSC)

7.62 x 51mm 
149 grain  
M80 FMJ

NATO M855  
(SS109)  

5.56 x 45 mm,  
62 grain steel core

 M855 A1

M2 AP
7.62 x 63mm  

7.62 x 54R 
API B32 (BXN) 

“Dragunov”

LE
VE

L 
III

Duritium® III ICW 
7" x 9"  178mm x 229mm

1.2 lbs.

0.5 kg.

0.6 in.

1.5 cm
Single Polyethylene YES YES

   

   

Duritium® III ICW 
10" x 12"  254mm x 305mm

2.4 lbs.

1.1 kg.

0.6 in.

1.5 cm
Multi Polyethylene YES YES

Duritium® III+PS 
10" x 12"  

254mm x 305mm

3.2 lbs.

1.5 kg.

0.95 in.

2.4 cm
Single Polyethylene YES YES

   

   

Duritium® III+PA 
10" x 12"  

254mm x 305mm

2.7 lbs.

1.2 kg.

0.7 in.

1.8 cm
Multi Polyethylene YES YES

 

   

SP
EC

IA
L 

TH
RE

AT

Duritium® GT2 
10" x 12"  

254mm x 305mm

3.8 lbs.

1.7 kg.

0.6 in.

1.52 cm
Single/

Multi
Alloy- 

Composite NO YES
 

 

LE
VE

L 
IV

Duritium® IV+HS 
10" x 12" 254mm x 305mm

5.3 lbs.

2.4 kg.

0.9 in.

2.3 cm
Single Alloy- 

Composite NO YES

  `      Duritium® IV+HA 
10" x 12" 254mm x 305mm

4.5 lbs.

2.0 kg.

0.9 in.

2.3 cm
Multi Alloy- 

Composite NO YES

1-800-986-0795  •  1-330-686-0020  •  ShotStop.com
All referenced 10"x12" weights are based on Shooter cut. 
Tested by a third-party NIJ accredited ballistic laboratory to stop rounds up to and including this level.

Stopping Power In Conjunction With Level IIIA Soft Armor

= ammunition each plate will defeat
Cage: 7HKH8  |  Duns: 080070249  |  Patents: US9,180,623  |  Patents Pending           © 2011– 2020 ShotStop Ballistics LLC. All Rights Reserved

ShotStop Ballistics®, ShotStop®, Duritium®, BallisticBoard® and SS® logo mark are registered trademarks of ShotStop Ballistics, LLC
rev 04521


