

Body Armor Stopping Power ★ Confidence Saves Lives

	Threat Types	Model	Weight	Thickness	Curve	Material	Buoyant	Multi-Hit	9mm 357 Mag 44 Mag	5.56 x 45mm 55 grain ball (M193)	7.62 x 39mm PS Ball (MSC)	7.62 x 51mm 149 grain M80 FMJ	NATO M855 (SS109) 5.56 x 45 mm, 62 grain steel core M855 A1	M2 AP 7.62 x 63mm 7.62 x 54R API B32 (BXN) "Dragunov"
LEVEL III		Duritium® III ICW 7" x 9" 178mm x 229mm	1.2 lbs. 0.5 kg.	0.6 in. 1.5 cm	Single	Polyethylene	YES	YES	\$\$					
		Duritium® III ICW 10" x 12" 254mm x 305mm	2.4 lbs. 1.1 kg.	0.6 in. 1.5 cm	Multi	Polyethylene	YES	YES		opping Power In Conjunction				
		Duritium® III+PS 10" x 12" 254mm x 305mm	3.2 lbs. 1.5 kg.	0.95 in. 2.4 cm	Single	Polyethylene	YES	YES	\$	(5)		\$		
		Duritium® III+PA 10" x 12" 254mm x 305mm	2.7 lbs. 1.2 kg.	0.7 in. 1.8 cm	Multi	Polyethylene	YES	YES	\$	(5)	\$	\$		
SPECIAL THREAT	-A	Duritium® GT2 10" x 12" 254mm x 305mm	3.8 lbs. 1.7 kg.	0.6 in. 1.52 cm	Single/ Multi	Alloy- Composite	NO	YES	\$	\$	\$	\$	\$	
LEVEL IV	-	Duritium® IV+HS 10" x 12" 254mm x 305mm	5.3 lbs. 2.4 kg.	0.9 in. 2.3 cm	Single	Alloy- Composite	NO	YES	\$ \$				\$	
		Duritium® IV+HA 10" x 12" 254mm x 305mm	4.5 lbs. 2.0 kg.	0.9 in. 2.3 cm	Multi	Alloy- Composite	NO	YES					S	

